
SP #1 - 4PM FRI MAR 17 SUPER PET EXPO - CHANTILLY
SHORT DOCK 
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Susanne Sparano Cooper 6 M CL 17 2 16 2 17 2 Master 1

Tim Terry Eddie 5 M BSD-M 15 8 16 5 16 5 Sr. Elite 2

Tom Terry Trooper 2.5 M DSD 13 12 4 13 Junior 3

Susanne Sparano Remington 7 M CL 9 6 12 6 12 6 Junior 4

Samone Puffenbarger Kiara (keerah) 2.5 F GSP 8 2 9 6 9 6 Novice 5

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 6PM FRI MAR 17 SUPER PET EXPO - CHANTILLY
SHORT DOCK 
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Susanne Sparano Cooper 6 M CL 17 2 16 11 17 2 Master 1

Tim Terry Eddie 5 M BSD-M 16 1 15 8 16 1 Sr. Elite 2

Susanne Sparano Remington 7 M CL 13 7 10 9 13 7 Junior 3

Marc Sanders Cowboy 7 M BC 10 7 10 4 10 7 Junior 4

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #3 - 11AM SAT MAR 17 SUPER PET EXPO - CHANTILLY
SHORT DOCK 
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Susanne Sparano Cooper 6 M CL 18 17 18 Master 1

Gary Foote Zoe 4 F CL 17 17 1 17 1 Master 2

Tim Terry Eddie 5 M BSD-M 15 8 16 7 16 7 Sr. Elite 3

Susanne Sparano Remington 7 M CL 15 8 15 8 Sr. Elite 4

Jennifer Hrebik Jack 8 M BL 12 6 12 8 12 8 Junior 5

Vick Krause Bella Marie 4 F CL 10 11 11 5 11 5 Junior 6

Marc Sanders Cowboy 7 M BC 6 10 11 11 Junior 7

Mary Pat Corrigan Tara 1 F FCR 9 11 10 6 10 6 Junior 8

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #4 - 1PM SAT MAR 17 SUPER PET EXPO - CHANTILLY
SHORT DOCK 
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Gary Foote Zoe 4 F CL 18 1 18 18 1 Master 1

Susanne Sparano Cooper 6 M CL 17 6 17 10 17 10 Master 2

Kevin O'Brien Shadow 2.5 F BSD-M 17 16 10 17 Sr. Elite 3

Timothy Boyd Jovi 6 M BSD-M 16 10 16 5 16 10 Sr. Elite 4

Tim Terry Eddie 5 M BSD-M 15 3 16 9 16 9 Sr. Elite 5

Todd Queen Apollo 8.5 M BL/x 14 10 15 15 Senior 6

Julie & Mike Lee Max 3.5 M BRIT 14 10 15 15 Senior 6

Susanne Sparano Remington 7 M CL 9 2 14 11 14 11 Senior 7

Issac Terrell Shiva 8 M APT 9 4 14 1 14 1 Senior 8

Kim Shepard Zeal 3 F BSD-M 11 5 12 11 12 11 Junior 9

Jennifer Hrebik Jack 8 M BL 10 11 11 6 11 6 Junior 10

Marc Sanders Cowboy 7 M BC 10 7 11 1 11 1 Junior 11

Mary Pat Corrigan Tara 1 F FCR 7 1 9 10 9 10 Novice 13

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #5 - 3PM SAT MAR 17 SUPER PET EXPO - CHANTILLY
SHORT DOCK 
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Gary Foote Zoe 4 F CL 18 11 18 18 11 Master Elite 1

Susanne Sparano Edge 2 M BSD-M 17 11 18 9 18 9 Master Elite 2

Susanne Sparano Cooper 6 M CL 17 5 17 11 17 11 Master 3

Kevin O'Brien Shadow 2.5 F BSD-M 17 6 15 7 17 6 Master 4

Tim Terry Eddie 5 M BSD-M 17 1 17 5 17 5 Master 5

Timothy Boyd Jovi 6 M BSD-M 17 15 11 17 Sr. Elite 6

Susanne Sparano Remington 7 M CL 14 1 15 6 15 6 Sr. Elite 7

Kim Shepard Zeal 3 F BSD-M 14 6 15 2 15 2 Senior 8

Emily Houk Anubis 2 F BSD-M 14 11 15 1 15 1 Senior 9

Jennifer Hrebik Jack 8 M BL 15 13 5 15 Senior 10

Mary Pat Corrigan Tara 1 F FCR 12 12 2 12 2 Junior 11

Colin Chapman Rush 1.5 F BC 12 1 11 10 12 1 Junior 12

Marc Sanders Cowboy 7 M BC 11 9 1 11 Junior 13

Deanna Webb Walker 1 M YL/GR 7 8 8 7 8 7 Novice 14

Paul Rozzero Cooper 1.75 M BOX/x 8 1 7 6 8 1 Novice 15

Samone Puffenbarger Kiara (keerah) 2.5 F GSP 7 10 7 10 Novice 16

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #6 - 5PM SAT MAR 17 SUPER PET EXPO - CHANTILLY
JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST SHORT DOCK 

DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Susanne Sparano Edge 2 M BSD-M 19 18 7 19 Master Elite 1

Timothy Boyd Jovi 6 M BSD-M 17 5 16 10 17 5 Master 2

Tim Terry Eddie 5 M BSD-M 17 5 16 8 17 5 Master 3

Susanne Sparano Cooper 6 M CL 17 1 17 17 1 Master 4

Kevin O'Brien Shadow 2.5 F BSD-M 16 17 1 17 1 Master 5

Susanne Sparano Remington 7 M CL 14 7 14 1 14 7 Senior 6

Sharon Sparks Raina 8 F BSD-M 11 11 13 1 13 1 Junior 7

Sharon Sparks Ruffy 6 F BL 12 10 12 7 12 10 Junior 8

Mary Pat Corrigan Tara 1 F FCR 12 7 12 8 12 8 Junior 9

Marc Sanders Cowboy 7 M BC 11 1 9 11 11 1 Junior 10



SP #7 - 11AM SUN MAR 18 SUPER PET EXPO - CHANTILLY
SHORT DOCK 
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Rebecca Emmel Ruger 6 M BL 19 3 19 1 19 3 Master Elite 1

Susanne Sparano Edge 2 M BSD-M 18 5 18 3 18 5 Master 2

Kevin O'Brien Shadow 2.5 F BSD-M 17 4 17 10 17 10 Master 3

Timothy Boyd Jovi 6 M BSD-M 17 5 17 6 17 6 Master 4

Tank Mosley Zoe 4 F CL 17 2 17 17 2 Master 5

Susanne Sparano Cooper 6 M CL 15 6 17 17 Sr. Elite 6

Tim Terry Eddie 5 M BSD-M 15 7 16 1 16 1 Sr. Elite 7

Susanne Sparano Remington 7 M CL 15 15 6 15 6 Sr. Elite 8

Mikayla Townsend Parlay 4 M BC 13 4 13 10 13 10 Junior 9

Michael Fizer Harley 5 M YL/x 13 7 13 2 13 7 Junior 10

Mary Pat Corrigan Tara 1 F FCR 11 11 12 12 Junior 11

James Oliver Max 7 M GSD 11 5 9 1 11 5 Junior 12

Joann Townsend Frodo 9 M BC 10 4 10 5 10 5 Junior 13

Marc Sanders Cowboy 7 M BC 10 5 10 3 10 5 Junior 14

Crystal Inman Elske (elska) 2 F BL 7 1 9 6 9 6 Novice 15

Becky & Tim Gregory Letty 1.5 F APBT 7 1 7 11 7 11 Novice 16

Melissa Charity Firefly 1.5 F BC 4 2 4 2 Novice 17

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #8 - 1PM SUN MAR 18 SUPER PET EXPO - CHANTILLY
SHORT DOCK 
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Rebecca Emmel Ruger 6 M BL 15 5 19 3 19 3 Master Elite 1

Gary Foote Zoe 4 F CL 17 9 19 1 19 1 Master Elite 2

Susanne Sparano Edge 2 M BSD-M 17 11 19 19 Master Elite 3

Timothy Boyd Jovi 6 M BSD-M 17 4 18 2 18 2 Master 4

Kevin O'Brien Shadow 2.5 F BSD-M 18 18 1 18 1 Master 5

Susanne Sparano Cooper 6 M CL 18 1 17 7 18 1 Master 6

Tim Terry Eddie 5 M BSD-M 16 6 16 1 16 6 Sr. Elite 7

Susanne Sparano Remington 7 M CL 16 15 4 16 Sr. Elite 8

Todd Queen Apollo 8.5 M BL/x 15 10 15 1 15 10 Sr. Elite 9

Emily Houk Anubis 2 F BSD-M 13 11 15 7 15 7 Sr. Elite 10

Michael Fizer Harley 5 M YL/x 15 3 15 4 15 4 Senior 11

Mikayla Townsend Parlay 4 M BC 13 3 14 4 14 4 Senior 12

Vick Krause Bella Marie 4 F CL 13 8 11 1 13 8 Junior 13

Mary Pat Corrigan Tara 1 F FCR 13 2 12 11 13 2 Junior 14

Tom Terry Trooper 2.5 M DSD 12 7 13 13 Junior 15

Alena Tune Kindle 3 F BC 12 7 12 3 12 7 Junior 16

Jennifer Hrebik Jack 8 M BL 12 1 12 4 12 4 Junior 17

James Oliver Max 7 M GSD 11 2 12 3 12 3 Junior 18

Joann Townsend Frodo 9 M BC 11 5 11 6 11 6 Junior 19

Marc Sanders Cowboy 7 M BC 11 5 10 7 11 5 Junior 20

Becky & Tim Gregory Letty 1.5 F APBT 7 10 6 11 7 10 Novice 21

Deanna Webb Walker 1 M YL/GR 6 6 7 7 7 7 Novice 22

Kim Condrey Cougar 2.5 F BSD-M 6 10 6 8 6 10 Novice 23

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



CATCH-IT - 2PM SUN MAR 19 SUPER PET EXPO - CHANTILLY
SHORT DOCK 
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG A
G

E

S
E

X

B
R

E
E

D

CITY ST FT IN FT IN FT IN

Susanne Sparano Edge 2 M BSD-M Jacksonville FL 34 5 35 1 69 6 Ultimate

Tim Terry Eddie 5 M BSD-M Front Royal VA 33 30 7 63 7 Ultimate 1

Timothy Boyd Jovi 6 M BSD-M Boones Mill VA 34 34 Sr. Elite

Rebecca Emmel Ruger 6 M BL Christiansburg VA 29 9 29 9 Senior 2

Todd Queen Apollo 8.5 M BL/x Manassas VA 24 5 24 5 Junior 3

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 TOTAL



FINALS 3/19/17 SUPER PET EXPO - CHANTILLY

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

Sh
or

t 
D

oc
k 

D
iv

is
i

on

Pl
ac

e

Paul Rozzero Cooper 1.75 M BOX/x Alexandria VA 8 7 7 11 Novice 1

Becky & Tim Gregory Letty 1.5 F APBT Clear Brook VA 6 1 6 5 Novice 2

Deanna Webb Walker 1 M YL/GR Richmond VA 6 1 Novice 3

Kim Condrey Cougar 2.5 F BSD-M Troy VA 5 4 6 Novice 4

Samone Puffenbarger Kiara (keerah) 2.5 F GSP Woodbridge VA 5 7 Novice 5

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

Sh
or

t 
D

oc
k 

D
iv

is
i

on

Pl
ac

e

Mary Pat Corrigan Tara 1 F FCR Flint Hill VA 13 7 12 11 Junior 1

Tom Terry Trooper 2.5 M DSD Front Royal VA 11 11 6 Junior 2

James Oliver Max 7 M GSD Vienna VA 10 10 11 5 Junior 3

Alena Tune Kindle 3 F BC Martinsburg WV 11 3 10 9 Junior 4

Vick Krause Bella Marie 4 F CL Centreville VA 10 7 10 11 Junior 5

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

Sh
or

t 
D

oc
k 

D
iv

is
i

on

Pl
ac

e

Mikayla Townsend Parlay 4 M BC Centreville VA 13 2 14 4 Senior 1

Michael Fizer Harley 5 M YL/x Spotsylvania VA 14 4 12 7 Senior 2

Jennifer Hrebik Jack 8 M BL Alexandria VA 8 8 2 Novice 3

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

Sh
or

t 
D

oc
k 

D
iv

is
i

on

Pl
ac

e

Emily Houk Anubis 2 F BSD-M Wanyesboro VA 15 3 16 1 Sr. Elite 1

Susanne Sparano Remington 7 M CL Jacksonville FL 15 5 16 Sr. Elite

Todd Queen Apollo 8.5 M BL/x Manassas VA 11 11 15 6 Sr. Elite 2

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

Sh
or

t 
D

oc
k 

D
iv

is
i

on

Pl
ac

e

Susanne Sparano Cooper 6 M CL Jacksonville FL 17 3 17 6 Master

Kevin O'Brien Shadow 2.5 F BSD-M Chesapeake VA 17 4 17 1 Master 1

Tim Terry Eddie 5 M BSD-M Front Royal VA 16 1 16 2 Sr. Elite 2

Timothy Boyd Jovi 6 M BSD-M Boones Mill VA 15 14 11 Senior

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2

C
ol

um
n5

Sh
or

t 
D

oc
k 

D
iv

is
i

on

Pl
ac

e
Gary Foote Zoe 4 F CL Alexandria VA 19 7 18 3 Master Elite 1

Susanne Sparano Edge 2 M BSD-M Jacksonville FL 18 10 19 6 Master Elite

Rebecca Emmel Ruger 6 M BL Christiansburg VA 18 1 17 11 Master 2


